
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 148.
CONT S 221.48 FT, W 68.70 FT TO 
NW ALONG R/W 227.75 FT, E 122.07

GOCEK LISA/GOCEK RYAN KYLE
7391 SW US HWY 27
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-6S-16-04050-000
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1328/1905 12/31/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA GOCEK

LISA, RYAN KYLE & D

1242/0802 9/25/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(GERTRU

LISA GOCEK
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XFOB:4:1: METAL ROOF

XFOB:1:1: VEGA M H

40868 ELECTRICAL 0 11/10/2020

HX Base Yr

7391 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,534 114.9000 68.94 105,754 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 39,710

FOP 112 35 39 1,076

UCP 276 20 55 1,517

1,828 1,534 42,302

BAS= W8 UCP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W52 S24 E22 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$
E38 N24$.
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8
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24
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23

12

23
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14

8

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 20 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 13,940.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 3.75 3.00 41,820

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 12,632.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.30 0.75 0.23 2,842


